

	Angler #1/Team Contact
BOAT INFORMATION	Name:Shirt Size:
Boat Name:	Email:
	Angler #2
Boat Size/Make:	Name:Shirt Size:
	Email:
Owner Name:	Angler #3
Owner Address:	Name:Shirt Size:
Owner Address:	Email:
City/State/Zip:	Angler #4
	Name:Shirt Size:
Phone/Cell:	Email:
Email:	Angler #5
BOAT CAPTAIN (required) Same as Boat Owner	Name:Shirt Size:
	Email:
Name:	Angler #6
Adduses	Name:Shirt Size:
Address:	Email:
City/State/Zip:	PAYMENT INFORMATION
,, , <u> </u>	ONLY CASH or CREDIT CARDS will be accepted for ANY fees the day of the Captain's Meetings.
Phone/Cell:	*A 3.5% fee will be added to the total when paying by credit card.
	Entry Fees \$ Extra Shirts \$
	TOTAL COSTS \$
ENTRY FEE - \$650/BOAT (EITHER DIVISION)	Make checks payable and mail along with entry form to: Sara Bay Marina @ 7040 N. Tamiami Trail, Sarasota, FL. 34243
OFFSHORE - 34' AND OVER	Credit Card#
	Exp. DateSecurity Code AddressZip Code
OFFSHORE - 33' AND UNDER	Authorized Signature

I, the undersigned, have voluntarily agreed to participate as a captain on a vessel in the 2024 Sarasota Offshore Shooutout Tournament hosted by Sara Bay Marina. In consideration of my participation in this tournament, I hereby accept all risk to myself and all persons aboard my vessel. In addition, I hereby release Sara Bay Marina, including all its officers, directors, and employess and volunteers from and against any liability and all losses, costs, damages, expenses, including court costs, attorney's fees on account of claims for whatever reason, including but not limited to personal injury, including death, sustained by any person or persons whomsoever, and for injury to or damage or destruction of property, a person or organization, including loss of the use of thereof, arising out of or resulting before, after, or in connection with participation in this event, to the extent causeed in the whole or in part by any negligent act or omission.

I HAVE CAREFULLY READ THIS AGREEMENT AND UNDERSTAND IT TO BE A RELEASE OF ALL CLAIMS AND CAUSES OF ACTION FOR INJURY OR DEATH OR DAMAGE TO PROPERTY THAT OCCURS WHILE PARTICIPATING IN THE DESCRIBED ACTIVITY AND IT OBLIGATES ME TO INDEMNIFY THE PARTIES NAMED FOR ANY LIABILITY FOR INJURY OR DEATH OF ANY PERSON AND DAMAGE TO PROPERTY CAUSED BY NEGLIGENT OR INTENTIONAL ACT OR OMISSION. Official tournament rules are available online at www.SarasotaOffshoreShooutout.com and distributed at the Captain's Meetings.

Captain's Signature Printed Name Date